
DIAMOND DISC UNIVERSAL

Product description
Diamond disc with a continuous rim (turbo) for clean cutting edges. Good cutting performance on 
both hard and abrasive materials combined with a long lifetime.

Applicable for: concrete (reinforced), bricks, roof tiles, tiles, granite.

Product information

Diamond discs

Machines
Various angle grinders.

Dimension Type Packaging EAN-codeArticle No.Quantity
per unit

Ø 115 x 2,5 x 7 MM

Ø 125 x 2,5 x 7 MM

Ø 180 x 3,0 x 7 MM

Ø 230 x 3,2 x 7 MM

94115-2217

94125-2217

94180-2217

94230-2217

8718734411697

8718734411703

8718734411710

8718734411727

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc

CCT-07

CCT-07

CCT-07

CCT-07

 

Max.
RPM 

13.300

12.200

8.500

6.600

Carton hanger

Carton hanger

Carton hanger

Carton hanger

Applications

 Reinforced 
   concrete

Roof 
 tiles

Bricks

  Tiles


